# OP \$40.00 4583107

# TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 ETAS ID: TM473227 Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE OF NAME

### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Mountjoy Chilton Medley LLP		01/01/2018	Limited Liability Partnership: KENTUCKY

### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	MCM CPAs & Advisors LLP	
Street Address:	462 S. Fourth Street	
Internal Address:	2600 Meidinger Tower	
City:	Louisville	
State/Country:	KENTUCKY	
Postal Code:	al Code: 40202	
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Partnership: KENTUCKY	

### **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	4583107	MCM

## **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

**Fax Number:** 5025610442

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

**Phone:** 5025841135

**Email:** jray@middletonlaw.com

Correspondent Name: Julie Gregory Ray
Address Line 1: 401 S. Fourth Street

Address Line 2: Suite 2600

Address Line 4: Louisville, KENTUCKY 40202

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Julie Gregory Ray
SIGNATURE:	/Julie Gregory Ray/
DATE SIGNED:	05/09/2018

**Total Attachments: 1** 

source=Ky SOS Name Change 1-1-2018#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 006328 FRAME: 0263



0746797.17

balimonos AMD

Alison Lundergan Grimes Kentucky Secretary of State Received and Filed: 12/6/2017 8:23 AM Fee Receipt: \$40.00

# COMMONWEALTH OF KENTUCKY ALISON LUNDERGAN GRIMES, SECRETARY OF STATE

Division of Business Filings Business Filings PO Box 718 Frankfort, KY 40602 (502) 564-3490 www.sos.ky.gov	Amendment to the Statement of Qualification	SQA
	S 14A and KRS 362, the undersigned hereby amend below and, for that purpose, submits the following	
The name of the limited liabilit     Mountjoy Chilton Medley LLP	y partnership:	
(Name must be identical to the name	e of record with the Office of the Secretary of State)	
2. The statement of qualification	is amended as follows.	
Amending Article 1 - The partnership	(the "Partnership") as to which this Statement of Qualification app	lies is designated: MCM CPAs & Advisors LLF
	tive upon filing, unless a delayed effective date and/o	
or the delayed effective date car	nnot be prior to the date the application is filed. The	date and/or time is January 1, 2018  (Delayed effective date and/or time)

We declare under penalty of perjury under the laws of the state of Kentucky that the foregoing is true and correct.

Diane B. Medley Managing Partner 11/30/2017

Signature of Partner Printed Name Title Date

Kevin Fuqua Partner 11/30/2017

Signature of Partner Printed Name Title Date

(01/12)

**RECORDED: 05/09/2018** 

TRADEMARK
REEL: 006328 FRAME: 0264